Produktdatenblatt

21925 60_Tirstopper

KARCHER
DESIGN

71925 - in Nickelmatt, Tirstopper, rund

Produkteigenschaften

Artikelnummer
EAN-Code
Produktfamilie

Art

Farbe

Material
Verpackungseinheit Innen

Verpackungseinheit AuBen

71925 60

4038847033659

Turstopper 21925
rund

Nickelmatt

Zinkdruckguss

10

100

37

@30
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